MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFORD ASSOCIATION	New Renewal I hereby apply for membership in the Maryland Junior Hereford Association.
First Name:	Last Name:
Date of Birth:	Age as of Jan 1, 2023:
E-mail Address(es): * Please provide a valid e-mail address that i	checked regularly, as the majority of our communication is sent via e-mail. YOU MAY LIST MORE THAN ONE! *
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone:	Maryland 4-H County (if applicable):
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th	CASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a rude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th industry related events during my me Illegal behaviors including the posses cigarettes; stolen goods; and weapons result in consequences to myself, incl disqualification, and law enforcement Maryland Junior Hereford Associatio impartially settle and determine all ma	D ASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a rude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or nbership: ion, use, or distribution of alcohol or illegal drugs and tobacco products, including electronic or dangerous materials. Sexual, physical, or verbal abuse. Violation of items listed above will iding, but not limited to, immediate dismissal from the event or activity, membership action. This code of conduct will be enforced in a firm, fair, and equitable manner by the a Advisors who reserve the right to interpret the Code of Conduct rules and to fairly and
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th industry related events during my me Illegal behaviors including the posses cigarettes; stolen goods; and weapons result in consequences to myself, incl disqualification, and law enforcement Maryland Junior Hereford Associatio impartially settle and determine all ma Member's Signature (rec	D ASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a rude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or nbership: ion, use, or distribution of alcohol or illegal drugs and tobacco products, including electronic or dangerous materials. Sexual, physical, or verbal abuse. Violation of items listed above will iding, but not limited to, immediate dismissal from the event or activity, membership action. This code of conduct will be enforced in a firm, fair, and equitable manner by the Advisors who reserve the right to interpret the Code of Conduct rules and to fairly and tters, questions, and differences.
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th industry related events during my me Illegal behaviors including the posses cigarettes; stolen goods; and weapons result in consequences to myself, incl disqualification, and law enforcement Maryland Junior Hereford Associatio impartially settle and determine all ma Member's Signature (rec Parent/Guardian Signat	C ASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a rude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or abership: ion, use, or distribution of alcohol or illegal drugs and tobacco products, including electronic or dangerous materials. Sexual, physical, or verbal abuse. Violation of items listed above will ding, but not limited to, immediate dismissal from the event or activity, membership action. This code of conduct will be enforced in a firm, fair, and equitable manner by the Advisors who reserve the right to interpret the Code of Conduct rules and to fairly and tters, questions, and differences.
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th industry related events during my me Illegal behaviors including the posses cigarettes; stolen goods; and weapons result in consequences to myself, incl disqualification, and law enforcement Maryland Junior Hereford Associatio impartially settle and determine all ma Member's Signature (rec Parent/Guardian Signat Annual Dues: \$10.00 per Jur	DASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a ude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or abership: ion, use, or distribution of alcohol or illegal drugs and tobacco products, including electronic or dangerous materials. Sexual, physical, or verbal abuse. Violation of items listed above will diding, but not limited to, immediate dismissal from the event or activity, membership action. This code of conduct will be enforced in a firm, fair, and equitable manner by the a Advisors who reserve the right to interpret the Code of Conduct rules and to fairly and tters, questions, and differences. uired if 12 or older):
MARYLAND JUNIOR HEREFOR I am expected to conduct myself in a positive role model. I promise my att Association (MJHA). I acknowledge and understand that th industry related events during my me Illegal behaviors including the posses cigarettes; stolen goods; and weapons result in consequences to myself, incl disqualification, and law enforcement Maryland Junior Hereford Associatio impartially settle and determine all ma Member's Signature (rec Parent/Guardian Signat Annual Dues: \$10.00 per Jun Membership is for one year.	DASSOCATION CODE OF CONDUCT courteous, respectful manner, use appropriate language, exhibit good sportsmanship and act as a rude, conduct and appearance will be such to positively reflect the Maryland Junior Hereford e following behaviors will not be tolerated at any time during any MJHA, NJHA, AHA, or nbership: ion, use, or distribution of alcohol or illegal drugs and tobacco products, including electronic or dangerous materials. Sexual, physical, or verbal abuse. Violation of items listed above will ding, but not limited to, immediate dismissal from the event or activity, membership action. This code of conduct will be enforced in a firm, fair, and equitable manner by the a Advisors who reserve the right to interpret the Code of Conduct rules and to fairly and tters, questions, and differences. uired if 12 or older): uired if 12 or older): ior. Check payable to MJHA. (Please copy this form if needed. One Junior per form.)

Check this box if you are interested in attending the Junior National Hereford Expo and would like your e-mail address added to our Junior Nationals information distribution list.